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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isaac Madey88
Apollo

11.700 11.850 12.90012.500 12.05012.550 73.550
15 2 3T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Colby Prince602
LaFleurs TA

13.000 11.750 12.30011.600 12.15011.850 72.650
1T 3 7T 6 5 2 2 

2 

Christopher Hiser200
Daggett

12.700 11.550 12.75012.500 10.85012.200 72.550
5 5 3T 3 4 15 3 

3 

Ignacio Yockers827
Pride

12.900 11.650 11.70012.850 10.80011.800 71.700
3 4 2 10 6T 16 4 

4 

Joseph Buselmeier1127
Xtreme

13.000 8.800 12.45012.900 11.50012.250 70.900
1T 20 1 5 3 8 5 

5 

Arden Spiro601
LaFleurs TA

12.250 11.900 10.50011.500 11.55012.850 70.550
9 1 11T 20 1 5T 6 

6 

Korey Russell603
LaFleurs TA

12.500 10.200 12.55011.550 11.80011.300 69.900
6 14 10 4 14T 4 7 

7 

Jason Bender442
GymWorld Central

11.850 11.050 12.05011.200 11.15011.600 68.900
14 10 13T 8 8T 10 8 

8 

Jacob Ahart350
Fuzion

11.400 9.900 13.60011.500 11.05011.250 68.700
18 15 11T 1 16 11 9 

9 

Julian Higueros820
Premier-IL

12.300 11.500 11.55010.250 11.55011.300 68.450
7T 6 20 13 14T 5T 10 

10 

Matthew Bender360
GMS

12.200 11.000 11.35011.800 10.90010.650 67.900
10 11 6 15 21 13T 11 

11 

Tucker Blanchard199
Daggett

11.300 10.950 10.55011.200 12.35011.450 67.800
19 12 13T 18T 11T 1 12 

12 

Aj Vandyck682
Michiana

12.150 11.350 12.15010.900 9.30011.450 67.300
11 7 16 7 11T 21 13 

13 

Ryan Markowitz280
EGA Elevate

11.050 10.850 11.25012.100 11.55010.450 67.250
20 13 5 16 22 5T 14 

14 

Ted Maliga828
Pride

11.900 9.300 11.60010.800 11.30011.550 66.450
13 17 17 11T 10 9 15 

15 

Hunter Soraruf574
Infinity

11.450 9.650 11.50010.100 10.90011.800 65.400
17 16 22T 14 6T 13T 16 

16 

Justin Jones282
EGA Elevate

12.300 7.350 11.80011.150 11.00011.600 65.200
7T 23 15 9 8T 12 17 

17 

Jacob White359
GMS

12.850 8.400 11.6009.550 10.60010.900 63.900
4 21 24 11T 18 17 18 

18 

Connor Farwell708
N. Florida

9.600 11.250 11.10011.600 9.7009.950 63.200
22 8 7T 17 23 19 19 

19 

Parker Vaughan573
Infinity

12.050 9.150 10.45010.550 9.65011.100 62.950
12 18 19 21 17 20 20 

20 

Ben Taylor821
Premier-IL

10.700 8.950 10.55010.100 10.15011.450 61.900
21 19 22T 18T 11T 18 21 

21 

Lucas Mowry198
Daggett

11.600 8.300 10.40010.200 7.3509.500 57.350
16 22 21 22 24 23 22 

22 

Ikuri Narasaki681
Michiana

0.000 11.200 0.00010.600 8.10010.700 40.600
23T 9 18 23T 19T 22 23 

23 

Ashton Anaya281
EGA Elevate

0.000 0.000 0.00011.600 0.00010.700 22.300
23T 24 7T 23T 19T 24 24 

24 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kazuki Hayashi89
Apollo

12.700 11.850 14.00013.150 12.25013.000 76.950
9 5 2 3 2 4 1 

1 

Steven Lukasik604
LaFleurs TA

12.350 13.100 13.10012.600 12.55013.150 76.850
13 2 4 12T 1 2 2 

2 

Matthew Manivong351
Fuzion

13.900 12.450 14.10010.900 12.75011.750 75.850
1 3 22 2 15 1 3 

3 

Eric Shebert285
EGA Elevate

13.100 11.400 13.10013.350 11.55012.400 74.900
7 10 1 12T 6 12 4 

4 

Cooper Giles823
Premier-IL

13.300 13.350 12.75011.750 11.85011.050 74.050
4 1 14T 16 21 7 5 

5 

Corban Barstow94
Apollo

13.500 11.000 13.15011.700 11.75012.750 73.850
2 16T 16 11 5 9 6 

6 

Jalen Peterson93
Apollo

13.250 11.250 13.10012.450 11.80011.950 73.800
5 11T 8 12T 12 8 7 

7 

Victor Perez352
Fuzion

12.100 11.200 13.60012.500 11.45012.800 73.650
15 13T 6T 6T 4 13T 8 

8 

Judah Sung443
GymWorld Central

13.200 11.800 12.60012.550 11.10012.300 73.550
6 6 5 17T 7 17 9 

9 

Austin Padgett830
Pride

12.650 11.500 13.65012.150 11.05012.150 73.150
10 7T 11 5 9 18 10 

10 

Zach Ziolkowski685
Michiana

13.350 10.950 14.20011.350 10.75011.550 72.150
3 18 18 1 17 20 11T

11T

Amari Sewell912
Sportsplex

12.450 10.400 13.60011.950 12.50011.250 72.150
12 22 13 6T 20 3 11T

11T

Virgil Watkins575
Infinity

12.900 11.450 12.50011.650 12.20011.300 72.000
8 9 17 21 19 5T 13 

13 

Cole Janz644
M&M Gym

11.100 12.050 12.60012.200 11.70012.000 71.650
23T 4 10 17T 11 10 14 

14 

Beau Herion822
Premier-IL

12.200 10.150 12.55012.350 12.20012.050 71.500
14 24 9 20 10 5T 15 

15 

Connor Cavanagh201
Daggett

12.550 11.000 13.60012.500 9.50012.250 71.400
11 16T 6T 6T 8 28 16 

16 

Brandon Baskin911
Sportsplex

11.000 11.250 12.60011.150 11.45012.850 70.300
26T 11T 20 17T 3 13T 17 

17 

Spencer Tutorow684
Michiana

11.850 10.500 13.10011.750 11.45010.600 69.250
17 20T 14T 12T 24T 13T 18 

18 

Jeffery Ladd445
GymWorld Central

11.750 10.650 11.10012.850 11.20011.000 68.550
19 19 3 27 22 16 19 

19 

Alex Szajko683
Michiana

11.100 11.500 11.55011.050 9.75011.600 66.550
23T 7T 21 23 16 27 20 

20 

Ethan DiGerolamo92
Apollo

11.100 9.600 11.50010.700 9.90011.900 64.700
23T 26T 23 24T 13 25T 21 

21 

Ryley Benavides283
EGA Elevate

11.550 10.200 11.7509.900 10.50010.600 64.500
20 23 27T 22 24T 22 22 

22 

Jacob Ichimaru286
EGA Elevate

11.300 10.500 11.5009.900 10.2509.900 63.350
22 20T 27T 24T 28 24 23 

23 

Andrew Kawamura284
EGA Elevate

10.900 10.100 11.15010.050 10.35010.450 63.000
28 25 25T 26 26 23 24 

24 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Rutz839
Rebounders

11.350 8.750 10.50010.650 9.05010.200 60.500
21 28 24 28 27 29 25 

25 

Tyler Graf831
Pride

11.000 8.500 10.10010.050 9.9009.100 58.650
26T 29 25T 29 29 25T 26 

26 

Christian Saldivar287
EGA Elevate

0.000 9.600 13.35012.100 10.60011.800 57.450
29T 26T 12 10 14 21 27 

27 

Xavier Howard91
Apollo

11.800 0.000 13.5500.000 11.60010.700 47.650
18 30T 29T 9 23 11 28 

28 

Brandon Rhode444
GymWorld Central

0.000 11.100 0.00011.300 10.90011.400 44.700
29T 15 19 30T 18 19 29 

29 

Austin Luke203
Daggett

12.000 0.000 13.8000.000 0.0000.000 25.800
16 30T 29T 4 30T 30T 30 

30 

Alik Putman829
Pride

0.000 11.200 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.200
29T 13T 29T 30T 30T 30T 31 

31 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo * 227.600 39.450 34.950 38.100 40.700 38.300 36.100
21 3 1 1 2

2 LaFleurs TA * 222.650 37.850 36.750 35.750 37.950 37.850 36.500
62 1 6 2 1

3 Fuzion * 218.200 37.400 33.550 34.900 41.300 35.800 35.250
15 7 7 4T 4

4 Daggett * 215.700 37.250 33.500 36.200 40.150 35.900 32.700
37 8 4 3 9

5 EGA Elevate * 215.400 36.950 32.750 37.550 38.250 35.800 34.100
58 9 2 4T 5

6 Premier-IL * 214.400 37.800 35.000 34.350 36.850 34.800 35.600
83 2 8 8 3

7 Pride * 213.200 37.450 34.350 35.800 36.950 35.500 33.150
74 4 5 6 7

8 GymWorld Central * 211.950 36.800 33.950 36.700 35.750 35.300 33.450
99 6 3 7 6

9 Michiana * 211.550 37.350 34.050 34.150 39.450 34.600 31.950
46 5 9 9 10

10 Infinity * 200.350 36.400 30.250 32.300 34.450 34.200 32.750
1010 10 10 10 8
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